CFAES COLLEGE of FOOD, AGRICULTURAL and ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCES

2024 4-H & FFA Project Goat Resource List

This list was compiled by the Clark County 4-H & FFA Goat Committee to serve as a means for 4-H and FFA members to contact goat producers to purchase project animals. This
list is not an endorsement for any particular individual, farm or group listed.

Springfield, OH 45502

Name Address Phone E-Mail Market Goats | Dairy Goats | Pygmy Goats
Number
Gracy Family Farms 6120 Ballentine Pike 937-964-1635 bbhotm@icloud.com X X
Bridget Brown Springfield, OH 45502
Suzie Freeze 5285 Broadway Rd. 937-717-6849 sfreeze@woh.rr.com X
Springfield, OH 45502
Jason Harral 5534 Old Springfield Rd. 937-605-1793 jharral14@aol.com X
Harral Livestock Springfield, OH 45502
Josh and Sara Casto 937-631-7834 X
Jill Harvey McKay 2184 E. Possum Road 937-244-1448 jharvey293@aol.com X
Springfield, OH 45502
Dry Pond Acres — Jenn Timmons | 6053 Troy Rd. 937-536-6668 drypondacres@gmail.com X
Springfield. OH 45502
Emily Hays 1422 Moorefield Rd. 937-561-5240 goatgirl927 @gmail.com X
Springfield, OH 45503
Natalie Fleck 5238 W Jackson rd. 937-684-5781 natalie.fleck@sinclair.edu Nigerian
Enon Oh 45323 Dwarf
John Huston 4089 Addison New Carlisle Rd | 937-765-7219 john.e.huston@gmail.com X
New Carlisle, OH 45344
Mike Larson 2964 Myers Rd. 937-408-6068 msk2larson@gmail.com X
Springfield, OH 45502
On The Rise 4177 Dialton Road 937-964-1402 ontheriseeggs@yahoo.com X
Debbie McCullough Springfield, OH 45502
Kevin Moore 2130 Myers Road 937-605-6174 agtfd608@aol.com X
New Carlisle, OH 45344 937-964-1366
Christine/Brent Pence 6610 Studebaker Rd 937-857-9802 E-mail: lynnalanfarm@gmail.com X
New Carlisle, OH 45344 Web: www.lynnalanfarm.com
Greg & Leslie Phillips 3749 Crescent Hill Rd. 937-206-1812 phillips5@roadrunner.com X
Crescent Hill Pygmy'’s Springfield, OH 45502
Becky Reed 5657 Moorefield Rd. 937-925-2808 beckyreed422@gmail.com X
Springfield, OH 45502
Lara Rittenhouse 4352 School Rd 937-408-3206 rittenhouselara@gmail.com X
New Carlisle, OH 45344
Seery Show Stock 2161 Seminole Ave 937-561-4419 p.seeryshowstock@gmail.com X
Peyton Seery Springfield, OH 45506
Garry Snyder 6338 Fletcher Chapel 937-207-8897 garrysnyder605@gmail.com X
So. Charleston, OH 45368
Wilson's Willow Tree Farm 4025 Hominy Ridge Rd. 937-926-1202 wilsonswillowtree@gmail.com X
Steph Wilson Springfield, OH 45502
Dick Young 3935 Petre Road 937-561-3594 ryoung252@aol.com X

Bollinger Livestock

10460 Chenowith Rd
So. Charleston 45368

peteb87@aol.com
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CFAES provides research and related educational programs to clientele on a non-discriminatory basis. For more information, visit
cfaesdiversity.osu.edu. For an accessible format of this publication , visit cfaes.osu.edu/accessibility.OSU Extension, Clark
County, 4-H Youth Development educational programs provided with major support from the Clark County Commissioners:

Melanie Flax Wit, Lowell R. McGlothin, Sasha Rittenhouse
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